FIRE
IN

THE
EAST

THE RISE OF ASIAN
MILITARY POWER AND
THE SECOND NUCLEAR AGE

PAUL BRACKEN

& HarperCollinsPublishers



oUW

Acknowledgments
Introduction
Maps

Eurasia

The Middle East

Central Asia

South Asia

East Asia

Southeast Asia

U.S. Military Presence in Asia
No Room on the Chessboard
Disruptive Technologies
Reshaping the Asian Military
The Second Nuclear Age

Is There an Eastern Way of War? °

Across the Strategic Divide:
New Powers and the Old Order

Bibliography

Index

CONTENTS

xi
XX—XXvil
010X
xxxii
xxxiii
XXiv
XxXvi
xxxvii

37
71
95
125

149
171
173

vii



